N° COLEGIADO
1599
861
1594
1533
1568
1273
537
852
1588
1585
1616
976
1655
827
917
1381
1367
1267
868
1660
1632
880
1643
888
1459
1667
1628
1586
1495
1589
1452
1042
1346
828
707
804
510
764
1246
806
948

CENSO ELECTORAL
EJERCIENTES 22105/2025

NOMBRE

ACEDO LAVADO, MARIO

AFAN RUIZ, AGUSTIN
ALCOBENDAS LUENGO, FCO. JOSE
ALVAREZ GARCIA, CAROLINA
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
ALVAREZ MENDEZ, ALFONSO
ALVAREZ MURILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
AMADOR MARQUEZ, M.CARMEN
AMAYA MARTINEZ,DANIEL
ANDRADES SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
ANGUAS GRANADO, MANUEL
ANTON GAMERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
AREVALO PAREDES, ANA
ARGUETA MUNOZ, CESAREOQ
ARROYO VELASCO, JUAN DIEGO
ASUAR GALLEGO, ALICIA

BAENA PEREZ, M@ JOSE

BAEZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN
BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ, LORENZO
BARGON BERROCAL, ANA
BARQUERO BLANCO, JORGE
BARQUERO GODOY, MANUEL
BARRERO JIMENEZ, LUIS JAVIER
BATALLA PENA, ISMAEL

BAYON GONZALEZ, ANTONIO LUIS
BECERRA MARTINEZ, ISABEL MARIA
BEDOTTI RAMOS, ANA LUZ
BENAVIDES MARTIN, SILVIA
BENITEZ CENTENO, ESTEFANIA
BENITEZ COLLADO, CARLOS
BENITEZ REBOLLO, JOSE MIGUEL
BENITEZ TENA, FELIX JOSE
BERMUDEZ GUERRERO, JUAN ANTONIO
BLANCO ZAMBRANO, CRISTINA
BLASCO BAZO, JOSE ANTONIO
BONILLA UCEDA, JESUS RAMON
BORDALLO MEIJIAS, ANTONIO
BORRALLO SERRANO, CRISTINA
BRAVO ABELLAN, ALTAGRACIA
BRAVO MORENO, FRANCISCO
BRIOSO CALVO, JOSE




1521
958

1605
499

1463
1385
1181
1213
952

739

724

1606
1634
507

1127
1198
1224
1078
1294
1484
1124
1162
673

588

1210
1563
1347
1150
1329
1130
1617
541

1005
1626
1522
684

1308
1094
1583
1476
1077
879

838

251

1353
1492
1356
336

BRUJERA GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER
BURGUILLOS GONZALEZ, MANUEL A.
CABALLO GARCIA, JESUS

CABALLO MINGO, RAFAEL
CABANILLAS FERNANDEZ, MILAGROS
CABANILLAS PROVENCIO, ANTONIO JOSE
CABEZA GARCIA, M2.PILAR
CABEZUDO MARCOS, JOAQUIN LUIS
CACERES GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL
CALDERA POZAS, M3 ANGELES
CALDERON CARDO, JOSE MARIA
CALDERON LOPEZ, JOSE M@

CALLE POVES, RAUL FERNANDO
CALVO TAPIA, JULIAN MIGUEL
CALZADILLA SORIANO, MANUEL
CANO GRANIJO, JOSE ANTONIO
CANO PEREZ, MARCELINO
CARRETERO DURAN, FRANCISCO J.
CARRETERO MOLINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
CARRETERO NIETO, LOURDES
CASADO SANCHEZ-SIMON, M@JESUS
CASTANEDA CALVO, JUAN ANTONIO
CASTELLANOS DIEZ, DAVID
CASTELLO CABANES, VICENTE
CASTILLO BAENA, EMILIO JOSE
CASTILLO FLORES, CARLOS
CASTILLO GARCIA, M@, TERESA
CATALAN ROMERO, FERNANDO
CERRILLO HORTET, JORGE
CHAMORRO ESQUIVEL, DAVID
CHAMORRO HORRILLO, JOSE
CODOSERO RODAS, JOSE MARIA
COLAZO CRUZ, RAUL

COLCHON MENDEZ, LUIS MANUEL
CONCEPCION GERMAN, JESUS
CORBACHO AMADO, FRANCISCO DANIEL
CORBACHO GARCIA, ISMAEL
CORDERO MARTINEZ, GONZALO
CORDERO ROMAN, JOSE JOAQUIN
CORDOBA CARO, CARLOS VICENTE
CORONADO PIMIENTA, FRANCISCO A
CORREA ALVEZ, M2.BELEN

CORTES BARO, RAMON

CORTES VARGAS, JUAN MANUEL
CORTIJO MORENO, ALBERTO

CORZO GOMEZ, EMILIO

CORZO SOLTERO, JESUS

CRESPO MINGUEZ, ANGEL



1269 CRUZ PASTOR, JOSE ANTONIO

797 CUEVAS DELGADO, CONSTANTINO
1497 DAVILA GARCIA, DIEGO

1242 DELGADO RANGEL, MIGUEL

1613 DELGADO SANTOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
1654 DIAZ DONOSO, PABLO

1079 DIAZ PEREZ, EVA MARIA

1624 DIAZ SANTOS, RODRIGO

729 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELADIO

668 DOMINGUEZ CAMPOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
1469 DOMINGUEZ LUENGO, DAVID

1136 DONAIRE ZOILO, Ma.CARMEN

956 DONOSO LOZANO, DAVID

1022 DUQUE ESPINO, JOSE RAMON

1671 DURAN PALOP, FELIX JOSE

1544 DURAN RODRIGUEZ, ALBA

1531 ESCOBAR DIAZ, ALFONSO

375 ESCRIBANO MEDIERO, JOSE JOAQUIN
866 ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ, MARCOS
1462 ESPADA REINOSO, VICTOR MANUEL
1172 ESPARRAGO MOGENA, JUAN S.

1194 ESPINOSA ALEGRIA, M3.ELENA

1460 ESPINOSA VIVAS, DAVID

1066 ESTEBAN DURAN, MANUEL

886 FERNANDEZ BRONCANO, JOSE JUAN
1527 FERNANDEZ GUERRERO, NOELIA
1570 FERNANDEZ MORILLO, JUAN ALEJANDRO
721 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ, JUAN CARLOS
1084 FERNANDEZ PIEDEHIERRO, JOSE LUIS
545 FERNANDEZ TENA, GASPAR

854 FLORES GOMEZ, FELIX

851 FLORES PASTOR, JOSE ANTONIO
770 FRANGANILLO DURAN, MANUEL
1652 GALAN MORENO, SAMUEL

1437 GALINDO RUIZ, JUAN JAVIER

1337 GALLARDO VARGAS, JOAQUIN

916 GALLEGO CARMONA, ANGEL

384 GALVAN CORDOBES, AGUSTIN
1665 GALVAN GONZALEZ, MARTA

652 GAMERO NUNEZ, ESTEBAN

1256 GARCIA ARAGONESES, EULALIA
1431 GARCIA BERMEJO, LAURA

1199 GARCIA DEL PUERTO, RUBEN DARIO
1458 GARCIA DIAZ, MARIO

1036 GARCIA GARCIA, HENAR

1457 GARCIA GIL, TOMAS

230 GARCIA GUILLEN, CARLOS

448 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, JOSE CIPRIANO



926 GARCIA MORENO MORUNO, JUAN A.

1629 GARCIA PEREZ, ALVARO

1611 GARCIA PEREZ, RAUL

878 GARCIA ROMERO, EVA MARIA

1282 GARCIA ROMERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
450 GARCIA RUIZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
1639 GARCIA SUAREZ, CRISTINA

1226 GARRANCHO CASAS, IGNACIO

590 GENOVES LOPEZ, CARMELO

1259 GIRALDEZ LORENZO, SUSANA

1479 GOMEZ ALVARO, JOSE ANTONIO

818 GOMEZ CALERO, EMILIO J.

922 GOMEZ CARRASCO, JUAN MANUEL
783 GOMEZ DE TEJADA MORENO, JAVIER
388 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL LUIS
1362 GOMEZ MIFSUT, RAFAEL

1647 GOMEZ MORAN, LEANDRO

779 GOMEZ MORILLO, JOSE LUIS

1164 GOMEZ REDONDO, BARTOLOME
1103 GOMEZ ROMERO, ALEJANDRO

1656 GOMEZ-VALADES RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
1277 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE FERNANDO
1323 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL
1153 GONZALEZ PASTOR, ANTONIO

951 GONZALEZ PECELLIN RAMIRO, JOSE
1167 GORDILLO CANDELARIO, ANGELA
1426 GORDILLO GOMEZ, JESUS

1579 GORDO GILO, FRANCISCO JOSE

640 GRAGERA GARRIGA, CARLOS G.

416 GUIBERTEAU MAYA, FERNANDO

928 GUISADO MORENO, RICARDO

1630 GUISADO PULIDO, GUILLERMO

1373 GUTIERREZ CABRERA, M2CARMEN
756 HERAS FERNANDEZ, MANUEL DE LAS
1537 HERMOSA GARCIA, JORGE EZEQUIEL
1608 HERNAIZ CORDOVILLA, ANDRES

975 HERNANDEZ DE LAHOZ, PEDRO

735 HERRERA CASADO, JUAN CARLOS
1018 HIDALGO SERENO, MARIA LUISA

565 HOLGUERA MURILLO, AGUSTIN

1209 HURTADO MORENO, JOSE FERNANDO
1453 JARAMILLO MERCHAN, JUAN MIGUEL
1106 JARAMILLO PACHECO, JOAQUIN
1420 JIMENEZ PAREDES, JUAN DAVID
1262 LABRADOR GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
166 LAZARO MENDEZ, MIGUEL

1076 LEON CARRASCAL, JOSE MARIA

737 LERA NOVAL, JULIO MANUEL DE



1099
1435
1540
1595
542

778

1604
1292
1561
1327
899

1182
1278
1228
1205
468

1489
1645
1340
1321
1666
1274
1567
940

1215
1158
1618
1377
1502
992

1509
477

950

1345
594

1229
1631
1298
1424
1296
1240
1612
829

1044
1410
1080
697

1402

LLOSA LARA, DAVID

LOBO COCO, EVARISTO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ,JONATAN
LOPEZ ROMERO, JULIAN FRANCISCO
LOSPITAO SANCHEZ-PORRO, JUAN A
LOZANO CALVO, MONICA

LOZANO GODOY, LEOPOLDO
LOZANO MORCILLO, MANUEL
LUENGO MANZANO, JOSE MANUEL
LUNA MARTINEZ, CARLOS MARIA
MANGAS RAMA, JUAN CARLOS
MANGUT GUTIERREZ, HILARIO JUAN
MANZANEDO MARTIN, FRANCISCO A.
MANZANO TORRADO, JAVIER M.
MARAVER GUERRERO, JOSE FERMIN
MARIATELO, JUAN JOSE

MARQUEZ LAVADO, GERMAN
MARTA MARTIN, INMACULADA DE LA
MARTIN DELGADO, JOSEFA

MARTIN FALCON, ROGELIO VALENTIN
MARTIN MARISCAL, IGNACIO
MARTIN MARTIN, RAUL

MARTIN SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO M.
MARTINEZ GAMA, ALBERTO
MARTINEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO JOSE
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, M@ MATILDE
MASERO MASERO, MANUEL

MEDINA PEREZ, LINO

MELENDEZ CARVAJAL, ALONSO J.
MENAYO BARROSO, CARLOS
MERCHAN SALAS, FRANCISCO
MERINO RINONES, ALONSO
MIRANDA MONTANO, PATRICIA
MIRANDA ROMERO, PEDRO

MIRON GOMEZ, JOSE CARLOS
MOLEON ARBOL, ANTONIO

MOLINA DIAZ, JUAN

MONGE RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
MONTERO TEJADA, JOSE MANUEL
MORALES ESPERT, MARIA EUGENIA
MORAN MORAN, JESUS

MORCILLO BALBOA, FRANCISCO JOSE
MORENO CORDERO, JORGE
MORENO GONZALEZ, MARIO
MORENO RISCO, JESUS TOMAS
MORENO TORRADO, MANUEL
MORGADO ROMERO, JORGE



522
1394
1047
1395
1380

781

830

624
1004
1261

728

836

612
1285

529
1578
1648

974
1328

909
1263
419
1669

897
1040

394
1249
1657

803

700
1447
1478
1620

689
1644

910

977

627

719
1013
1467
1003
1074
1253
1057
1264
1559

845

MORINIGO GARCIA, NATALIO
MOSCATEL SANCHEZ, JOSE DAVID
MULLER BALSERA, FEDERICO
MUNOZ BABIANO, ALBERTO
MUNOZ HERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL
MUNOZ MARAVER, MIGUEL
MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
MUNOZ VELARDE, ANTONIO
NAHARRO CARO, LUIS

NARANJO GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL
NAVARRETE MARIN, AGUASANTAS
NAVARRO CAMPOAMOR, JESUS FERNANDO
NAVARRO CRUZ, JUAN

NIETO RIESCO, M2.JOSE

NOGALES MORENO, ABELARDO
NOGALES ROMERO, ANA M2
NUNEZ BENITEZ, DANIEL

NUNEZ CANO, JUAN ANTONIO
OLIVA LLANOS, SANTIAGO
OLIVERA QUINTANILLA, CARLOS A.
OLIVERA VIERA, ISABEL

ORTS VALERO, VICTOR

OSORIO SILVA, DANIEL ANTONIO
PABLOS GOMEZ, EZEQUIEL
PACHON CORTEGANA, FRANCISCO J.
PALOMAR GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
PARRA SANTIAGO, JUAN CARLOS
PAZ DEL POZO, MIGUEL

PECELLIN SAYAGO, RAFAEL
PEDROSA GONZALEZ, JULIO

PENA AZA, ELOY

PENA AZA, GONZALO JOSE
PERERA SANCHEZ, MANUEL ANTONIO
PEREZ BARQUERO, M2.JOSE
PEREZ LUNA, PATRICIA

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO JESUS
PILO FLECHA, DIEGO

PINILLA MATEO, PEDRO

PINILLA RIVERA, ILDEFONSO

PINO CARMONA, JOSE ANTONIO
PINO ROBLES, JOSE RAMON
PINERO LAJAS, LOURDES LUCIA
PLAZA PEREZ, ALFONSO
POMBERO MORCILLO, JOSE ANGEL
PORTILLO GONZALEZ, ESTHER
PRIETO BORREGA, RAMON JOSE
PRIETO GARCIA, JAIME

PRIETO GARCIA, JOSE ANGEL



1313
1073
138
687
1422
1574
656
1488
1220
1442
645
592
924
847
665
1280
1149
1128
1498
456
1625
859
850
1659
1204
442
775
1178
1144
699
1514
277
1602
955
1400
1306
1494
1113
701
1658
1558
1219
692
1593
907
871
1227
1621

PRIOR ARIAS, TELESFORO

PRIOR RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RAMOS GARCIA, JOSE

RAMOS SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
RAMOS SANTOS, MANUEL MARIA
RANGEL DURAN, FRANCISCO
RASERO TORRES, MARIA ROSARIO
RASTROJO LUCAS, JOSE LUIS
RASTROLLO REDONDO, CONCEPCION
RAYO GARCIA, SANTIAGO

REBOLLO MORENO, MARCO ANTONIO
REDONDO BARRENA, VICTOR MANUEL
REDONDO ROSARIO, AGUSTINA
REYNOLDS MATHE, JAVIER

RICO MENDEZ, ANTONIO MARIA
RINCON VALMORISCO, SILVIA

RIO OTERO, ALBERTO DEL

RIOS MIRANDA, JUAN BORJA DE LOS
RIOS MORENO, GLORIA

RISCO CENICEROS, ANGEL

RISCO ROSALES, M@ LUISA
RISUENO GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RIUS CHAVEZ, RAFAEL

RIVERA CERRO, JOSE ANTONIO
RIVERA MORGADO, DAVID

ROBLES MUNOZ, ANDRES IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, JOSE RAMON
RODRIGUEZ CARDOSO, EMILIO MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO, LUIS JESUS
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ LAUREANO, DOMINGO
RODRIGUEZ MENEA, EUGENIO
RODRIGUEZ PAVO, M@ AZAHARA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CASIMIRO
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, TOMAS DE A.
ROMERA MARTIN, ANTONIO DAVID
ROMERO LORENZO, JOSE MARIA
ROMERO MORENO, PEDRO PABLO
ROQUE BAS, M2 MERCEDES

ROSA LOPEZ, M@ ANGELES
ROZALEM SUAREZ, FIDEL

RUBIO MANSO, CARLOS

RUIZ JIMENEZ, LUIS CARLOS

SAEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHEZ ADALID, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ COCO, LUISA MARIA
SANCHEZ DAVILA, ANDRES



1176
763
1670
1566
1174
174
1293
1524
1241
1388
1193
903
457
1417
1070
825
538
810
1500
1141
869
1614
1007
1360
1538
710
1560
1536
423
1455
1331
1584
1587
1653
475
1179
1009
1287
1118
786

369

SANCHEZ DEL RIO, MARIO
SANCHEZ GRANDE, Ma.JOSE
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, CRISTIAN
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, MARTA
SANCHEZ MEJIA, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ MERA, RAFAEL
SANCHEZ MORA, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ PANIAGUA CARVAJAL, JAVIER
SANCHEZ QUINTANA, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ RASTROLLO, EVA M@
SANCHEZ ZAMORA, CARMEN
SANDEZ ANTUNEZ, NATALIO JOSE
SANTIAGO GOMEZ, MANUELA
SANTILLANA AMOR, MIGUEL MARIO
SANTOS DIAZ, RAUL
SANTOS GIL, ADRIANA

SANZ CALCEDO CASTILLO, ANTONIO
SANZ CALCEDO CASTILLO, LUIS
SEGOVIA CAMPOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
SERRANO CELDRAN, MaCARMEN
SIERRA GARCIA, DAVID

SIERRA RAMOS, ANTONIO MANUEL
SIMANCAS SANCHEZ AREVALO, YOLANDA
SOLANO TELLO, JUAN CESAR
SUERO BENITEZ, CARMEN

TENA BOLANOS, JUAN CARLOS
TENA VELARDE, DANIEL

TOME CALDERON, SANTIAGO
TRENADO ALVAREZ, MANUEL
VALERO ALCON, CAYETANO
VALHONDO CREGO, ALBERTO
VALLE SAIZ.-VERONICA

VARGAS ALVAREZ, JESUS
VELASCO RAMOS, JUAN CARLOS
VELAZQUEZ OTERO, MANUEL
VERDE GARCIA, EDUARDO JOSE
VICENTE PORRAS, ADRIAN
VILLENA PARRA, JUAN CARLOS
VIZCAINO MORENO, Ma.DEL MAR
ZAMORANO TOLEDANO, MIGUEL A



